

BILL TO
Julian Baker

PROJECT
1799 El Camino Real, Millbrae
Ca 94030

Description	Qty	Unit price	Amount
RACKS & RIGS			
PRO SERIES P24-FF - 24" RACK DEPTH - Nameplate banner - 96" height - 3x3" 11ga steel	3	\$1,907.61	\$5,722.83
IFS Fitness Half Spotters PRO SERIES 24" HALF SPOTTERS Color: Standard Black	3	\$456.98	\$1,370.94
IFS Fitness Pro Series 41" Top Crossmember 41" CROSSMEMBER 3X3" IFS LOGO CROSSMEMBER Color: Textured Black, Additional Hardware Required: Yes	3	\$181.23	\$543.69
Pro Series Straight Multi-Grip Pullup RACK MOUNTED PULLUP BAR Pullup Bar Configuration: 1.3" tube diameter	1	\$249.97	\$249.97
Single Post Stainless Weight Horn 8"	4	\$75.77	\$303.08
Single Post Stainless Weight Horn 12"	4	\$79.68	\$318.72
PRO Series Rack Extension Feet 24" Required if not anchoring.	3	\$181.23	\$543.69
PRO IFS Citadel 3-Tier 15 Pair Rack - 15 Pair 3-tier rack - Number badging - Standard Color: Black - IFS Logo on Sides - Flat Tray (Hex Dumbbells) - Black/Black Color	1	\$1,767.10	\$1,767.10
IFS Adjustable Bench - 1.0	3	\$897.56	\$2,692.68

Description	Qty	Unit price	Amount
IFS Adjustable Bench - 1.0 - 8 adjustment points at rear - vertical storage - black zinc hardware - black cerekote knurled handle - custom Powdercoat finish			
IFS Vertical Bar Storage Vertical Bar Storage Custom Logo/Color	1	\$976.46	\$976.46
70" Single Post Bumper Storage Shelf - 70" length - single post mount (1) bolt per side - (5) dividers	2	\$359.05	\$718.10
70" Single Post Flat/KB Shelf - 70" length - single post mount (1) bolt per side	2	\$359.05	\$718.10
70" Single Post Med Ball Shelf - 70" length	2	\$304.29	\$608.58
70" 3x3" Top Crossmember - 70" width - hardware included	2	\$235.46	\$470.92
Plate Storage Wing Plate Storage Wing Addition Forward Facing Plate Storage 4 Sections	2	\$1,287.19	\$2,574.38
6-Bar Standalone Storage Rack	1	\$977.81	\$977.81
SELECTORIZED			
IFS - Lat Pulldown / Low Row - 96" Height - 300lb Weight Stack - 1:1 Ratio - Dual Pulley Design for Hi/Low Cable	1	\$4,296.42	\$4,296.42
Rack Integrated Cable Stack	4	\$3,434.07	\$13,736.28
SERVICES			
Freight Freight: Transportation of all specified products from the manufacturer or distribution facility to the project site, including	1	\$3,038.74	\$3,038.74

Description	Qty	Unit price	Amount
-------------	-----	------------	--------

Freight
Freight pricing is based on current carrier rates and is subject to adjustment if shipping costs, fuel surcharges, tariffs, or other transportation-related charges change prior to delivery.

Installation Installation: Professional delivery, assembly, placement, anchoring (where required), final alignment, functional inspection, and cleanup of all specified equipment in accordance with manufacturer guidelines and project specifications.	1	\$3,040.00	\$3,040.00
--	---	------------	-------------------

Subtotal	\$44,668.49
Sales tax (CA 8.85% (ZIP 94030))	\$2,199.53
Deposit (50%)	\$23,434.01
Balance due	\$23,434.01
Total	\$46,868.02

PAY ONLINE

Pay \$23,434.01 deposit

Amount due now (50% deposit)

PAYMENT METHOD	FEE	YOU PAY
Card (2.9% + \$0.30)	\$679.89	\$24,113.90
ACH bank transfer (0.8%, max \$5)	\$5.00	\$23,439.01

Powered by Stripe · PCI-compliant · No account required

Pay invoice now

craft-compass-web.lovable.app/p/evphcxmz